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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS
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ROUND    3 MATCH    31 120701031-21-1/1
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   C

MATCH   31

120701031-14-1/2

Vodova New hall

03/07/2012  17:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

VAKHTEROVA Daria

CHERNOVA E.

S. Ekaterina

PAVLOVA Karina

R. Maria

DMITRIEVA Daria

DANSHINA Nataliya

MILOVA Ksenia

M. Irina

VYAKHIREVA Anna

G. Veronika

A. Evelina

PETROVA Evgeniya

IKHNEVA Alena

P. Nelli

CHERNOBROVINA E.

VAKHTEROVA Daria

A. Evelina

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

RUSSIA(RUS)

(COURT PLAYER)

8

2

3

5
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3
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1

1
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 38.1%

 50.0%

 50.0%

 62.5%

 50.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:30:00

00:52:41

00:00:00

00:46:30

00:07:19

00:47:50

00:07:32

00:35:22

00:00:00

00:36:02

00:30:28

00:30:00

00:17:29

00:05:24

00:25:40

00:41:04

00:30:00

00:30:00

TIME
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   C

MATCH   31

120701031-14-2/2

Vodova New hall

03/07/2012  17:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

MOREAU Claire

DUPUIS Marine

HOUETTE Manon

GODEL Julie

CHARBONNEL Jane

LONZIEME Anais

BENOUAMER Laetitia

L. Coralie

BRIGOT Elise

RASSINOUX Camill

COATANEA Pauline

GLAUSER Laura

ASPERGES Camille

A. Dounia

A. Sabrina

ZAADI Grace

GLAUSER Laura

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot
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Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

7

4
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4

1

1

3

3

4
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1
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3 18

8
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7

1

2

 38.9%

 50.0%

 44.4%

 57.1%

100.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:17:35

00:31:38

00:25:21

00:30:46

00:00:17

00:46:49

00:04:26

00:42:21

00:26:06

01:00:00

00:17:11

00:26:12

00:42:32

00:38:55

01:00:00

TIME

FRANCE(FRA)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   3 MATCH   31 120701031-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 VAKHTEROVA Daria 2 CHERNOVA E. 3 S. Ekaterina 4 PAVLOVA Karina 5 R. Maria 7 DMITRIEVA Daria 10 DANSHINA Nataliya 11 MILOVA Ksenia 

12 M. Irina 13 VYAKHIREVA Anna 14 G. Veronika 16 A. Evelina 17 PETROVA Evgeniya 19 IKHNEVA Alena 20 P. Nelli 21 CHERNOBROVINA 

FRANCE

 1 MOREAU Claire  2 DUPUIS Marine  4 HOUETTE Manon  5 GODEL Julie  6 CHARBONNEL Jane  7 LONZIEME Anais  8 BENOUAMER  10 L. Coralie

 11 BRIGOT Elise  14 RASSINOUX Camill  15 COATANEA  16 GLAUSER Laura  17 ASPERGES  18 A. Dounia  19 A. Sabrina  20 ZAADI Grace

RUSSIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks
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5/8 4/7

1/2 1/1

3/4 1/2

2/4

1/2

1/2

0/0

1/2

1/9

5/6

2/7

1/34/7

2/3

2/6

2/5

3/3

0/2

1/6

 1 VAKHTEROVA Daria
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